
Bar Cappelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Rilea Cristian (10/389) 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 3 4 8

Pisciavino Luca (10/368) 4 3 4 9 2 0 3 6 4 1 4 3

Cappelli Giordano (10/332) 0 0 4 5 4 3 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio (10/417) 4 7 3 2 0 0 1 1 4 5 0 0

Jonuzi Semir (10/387) 4 6 1 0 1 0 3 4 2 3 4 0

Cappelli Mauro (10/364) 4 5 0 0 3 1 0 0 2 3 2 1

Ambrogi Michele (10/416) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rilea Cristian 10/389 20 39 1,95

Pisciavino Luca 10/368 21 22 1,05

Cappelli Giordano 10/332 12 19 1,58

Bonicelli Oscar Antonio 10/417 12 15 1,25

Jonuzi Semir 10/387 15 13 0,87

Cappelli Mauro 10/364 11 10 0,91

Ambrogi Michele 10/416 5 0 0,00

Dardi Revolution

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 2 4 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8

Faccendini Fabio (10/255) 4 8 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 8

Funari Paolo (10/531) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 3 8 0 0

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 4 4 4 7 2 3 4 6 4 11 0 0

Degli Esposti Diego (10/896) 2 1 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Bececchi Simone (10/897) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costantini Michele (10/927) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Martini Massimo (10/899) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 1 1 0 0

Graziotti Thomas (10/508) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 22 49 2,23

Faccendini Fabio 10/255 16 37 2,31

Funari Paolo 10/531 15 32 2,13

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 18 31 1,72

Degli Esposti Diego 10/896 10 17 1,70

Bececchi Simone 10/897 4 10 2,50

Costantini Michele 10/927 4 9 2,25

Martini Massimo 10/899 3 7 2,33

Graziotti Thomas 10/508 4 5 1,25

The Physics Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Batini Loris (10/926) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11

Galli  Nicola (10/699) 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 11 4 10

Roscini Vitali Alessio (10/251) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 3 4 12 0 0

Zendelovsky  Ismet (10/499) 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 10

Carbonari George (10/635) 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3

Bernardini Mirko (10/494) 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ruffinelli Gabriele (10/798) 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Batini Loris 10/926 20 45 2,25

Galli  Nicola 10/699 16 33 2,06

Roscini Vitali Alessio 10/251 16 30 1,88

Zendelovsky  Ismet 10/499 12 20 1,67

Carbonari George 10/635 12 13 1,08

Bernardini Mirko 10/494 8 11 1,38

Ruffinelli Gabriele 10/798 12 10 0,83



Toppetti Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Pascolini Simone (10/191) 4 12 4 8 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 8

Marini Maurizio (10/349) 3 5 2 1 4 5 0 0 4 3 2 4

Carfagna Simone (10/171) 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 0 0 0 4 3

Cesarini Fabrizio (10/218) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 2 1

Moretti Francesco (10/220) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0

Ciancabilla Andrea (10/371) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Belli Roberto (10/820) 4 1 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Micheli Stefano (10/222) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 0

Bugiantella Daniele (10/224) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marani Simone (10/435) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meschini Stefano (10/223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pascolini Simone 10/191 20 42 2,10

Marini Maurizio 10/349 15 18 1,20

Carfagna Simone 10/171 16 15 0,94

Cesarini Fabrizio 10/218 14 11 0,79

Moretti Francesco 10/220 6 6 1,00

Ciancabilla Andrea 10/371 8 4 0,50

Belli Roberto 10/820 10 4 0,40

Micheli Stefano 10/222 7 1 0,14

Bugiantella Daniele 10/224 0 0 0,00

Marani Simone 10/435 0 0 0,00

Meschini Stefano 10/223 0 0 0,00


